

**Member Information** 

## Wolf Laurel Historical Society

Madison and Yancey Counties, North Carolina



## 2024 Membership Application

## 2024 Membership Application

Name of Individual or Family Members:
Mailing Address:
Wolf Laurel Address (if different):  (In summer send US mail to: Mailing Address above; WL address)
email address:
Preferred Phone:
Landline; or Mobile
Membership Level
2024 Individual Membership (\$20 per year)
2024 Family Membership (\$35 per year)
Make checks payable to "Wolf Laurel Historical Society." WLHS is a 501(c)3 organization.
Bring to Society event or mail with check to:
James F. Klumpp, Secretary-Treasurer Wolf Laurel Historical Society 409 Upper Haw Drive Mars Hill, NC 28754

Thank you for your membership for 2024